Pricing Sheet
DAAE?20-04-R-0008

CLIN 0001

M249 Heat Shield P/N: 12540405

Ordering Period 1
Unit Price

FAT
Order Quantity
1000 - 2499
2500 - 4499
4500 - 6500

NSN: 1005-01-249-0184

Weight

15%

70%

15%
100%

Ordering Period 2
Unit Price

Pricing Ref: 2003-10010

Weight

15%

15%

70%
100%

Ordering Period 3

Unit Price  Weight

15%

15%

70%

100%



